Supplemental Table 3.  Means, Medians, Between- and Within-Worker 

Standard Deviations of Methylation Percentage, by Work Category

	
	FF (n=18)
	Non-FF (n=20)

	Mean

Median

Standard deviation (SD)

Between-worker

Within-worker(clone variability)

Coefficient of variation

Between-worker: SD/mean

Within-worker: SD/mean
	19.7

15.4

1.5

2.7

0.076

0.137
	29.2

26.7

0.9

3.1

0.031

0.106


